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 5,306.95  5,306.95DESCHUTES BREWERY / MOUNTAIN ROOM1

 4,953.04  4,953.04REDHOOK ALE / WIDMER BROTHERS / KONA BREWING2

 2,964.94  2,964.94PORTLAND BREWING / PTLD BREWING CO / TAPROOM & PYRAMID BRWY3

 1,730.57  1,730.5710 BARREL BREWING COMPANY4

 1,559.83  1,559.83FULL SAIL BREWING COMPANY5

 1,140.76  1,140.76BONEYARD BEER6

 1,025.00  1,025.00HOP VALLEY BREWING COMPANY II7

 1,019.85  1,019.85NINKASI BREWING COMPANY / NINKASI DISTRIBUTION8

 835.34  835.34ROGUE ALES BREWERY9

 797.30  797.30BRIDGEPORT BREWING COMPANY10

 761.04  761.04GOOD LIFE BREWING COMPANY11

 611.70  611.70HOPWORKS URBAN BREWERY12

 578.53  578.53OAKSHIRE BREWING13

 524.13  524.13BLUE MOUNTAIN CIDER COMPANY14

 513.78  513.78DOUBLE MOUNTAIN BREWERY15

 499.64  499.64FORT GEORGE BREWERY & PUBLIC HOUSE16

 488.69  488.69CASCADE LAKES BREWING CO17

 386.22  386.22WANDERING AENGUS CIDERWORKS18

 362.13  362.13EDGEFIELD BREWERY19

 361.20  361.20BREAKSIDE BREWERY20

 348.90  348.90WORTHY BREWING COMPANY21

 336.86  336.86LAURELWOOD PUBLIC HOUSE & BREWERY22

 325.57  325.57CALDERA BREWERY AND PUBLIC HOUSE23

 253.50  253.50ALAMEDA BREWING CO24

 249.15  249.15TERMINAL GRAVITY BREWING25

 221.88  221.88PELICAN BREWING CO26

 208.28  208.28BAKER CITY BREWING COMPANY27

 203.00  203.00RAM RESTAURANT & BREWERY28

 194.00  194.00CRUX29

 186.26  186.262 TOWNS CIDERHOUSE/TRADITIONS CIDERWORKS30

 183.18  183.185TH QUADRANT31

 178.93  178.93BURNSIDE BREWING COMPANY32

 172.30  172.30THREE CREEKS BREWING CO33

 152.68  152.68GIGANTIC BREWING COMPANY34

 148.50  148.50MCMENAMIN'S KENNEDY SCHOOL35

 145.75  145.75CORNELIUS PASS ROADHOUSE36

 144.27  144.27SILVER MOON BREWERY AND BREW PUB37

 140.50  140.50CRYSTAL BALLROOM & BREWERY38

 140.08  140.08LUCKY LABRADOR BREW PUB39

 138.62  138.62BASE CAMP BREWING COMPANY40

 125.47  125.47PFRIEM BREWING COMPANY41

 120.00  120.00FLAT TAIL BREWING42

 116.11  116.11SEVEN BRIDES BREWING43

 104.35  104.35MT HOOD BREWING CO44

 102.25  102.25WILD RIVER BREWING & PIZZA CO45

 100.73  100.73SOUTHERN OREGON BREWING CO46

 96.46  96.46GILGAMESH BREWING47

 95.50  95.50MIGRATION BREWING48
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 94.71  94.71ATLAS HARD CIDER COMPANY49

 91.50  91.50FULTON PUB & BREWERY50

 90.45  90.45MCMENAMIN'S OLD ST FRANCIS SCHOOL51

 89.53  89.53GOLDEN VALLEY BREWERY & PUB52

 89.00  89.00ROCK BOTTOM BREWERY53

 86.00  86.00HOP VALLEY BREWING CO54

 85.50  85.50BLOCK 1555

 84.00  84.00FIRE ON THE MOUNTAIN BUFFALO WINGS56

 83.24  83.24OCCIDENTAL BREWING COMPANY57

 82.75  82.75BEND BREWING COMPANY58

 82.18  82.18FALLING SKY59

 81.46  81.46ECLIPTIC BREWING60

 79.25  79.25WALKABOUT BREWING COMPANY61

 75.00  75.00THE OLD MARKET PUB & BREWERY62

 73.80  73.80RED TANK CIDER COMPANY63

 73.00  73.00CALAPOOIA BREWING CO64

 72.50  72.50JOHN BARLEYCORNS65

 72.18  72.18THE CREAMERY BREW PUB & GRILL66

 72.00  72.00MCMENAMINS67

 71.25  71.25MCMENAMIN'S WEST LINN68

 71.00  71.00OAK HILLS BREW PUB69

 67.68  67.68PORTLAND CIDER CO70

 67.01  67.01EDGEFIELD WINERY71

 66.25  66.25KELLS BREW PUB72

 65.37  65.37THE COMMONS BREWERY73

 65.00  65.00ALAMEDA BREWHOUSE74

 64.10  64.10STEELHEAD BREWERY & CAFE75

 63.75  63.75HILLSDALE BREWERY & PUBLIC HOUSE76

 61.72  61.72TWO KILTS BREWING CO77

 60.67  60.67RUSTY TRUCK BREWING COMPANY / ROADHOUSE 10178

 59.96  59.96CASCADE BREWING COMPANY/RACCOON LODGE & BREWPUB79

 59.31  59.31SASQUATCH BREWERY80

 59.25  59.25MCMENAMIN'S ROSEBURG81

 59.25  59.25THOMPSON BREWERY & PUBLIC HOUSE82

 58.50  58.50MCMENAMIN'S ON MONROE83

 57.12  57.12UPRIGHT BREWING COMPANY84

 54.25  54.25HIGH STREET BREWERY & CAFE85

 53.75  53.75HIGHLAND PUB & BREWERY86

 53.45  53.45SKY HIGH BREWERY87

 53.25  53.25FEARLESS BREWING CO & TAP HOUSE88

 51.16  51.16ARCH ROCK BREWING COMPANY89

 48.11  48.11HEATER ALLEN BREWING90

 47.29  47.29PLANKTOWN BREWING CO91

 46.47  46.47VERTIGO BREWING92

 45.63  45.63DESCHUTES BREWERY93

 42.63  42.63WET DOG CAFE & BREWERY94

 41.60  41.60MAZAMA BREWING COMPANY95

 41.17  41.17HAIR OF THE DOG BREWING CO96

 40.50  40.50PELICAN PUB97
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 40.50  40.50OLD TOWN PIZZA98

 39.00  39.00BILL'S TAVERN & BREWHOUSE99

 39.00  39.00COLUMBIA RIVER BREWING COMPANY100

 37.53  37.53HARVESTER BREWING101

 37.00  37.00SEASIDE BREWING CO102

 36.97  36.97SANTIAM BREWING103

 36.54  36.54DESCHUTES BREWERY & PUBLIC HOUSE104

 36.50  36.50LIGHTHOUSE BREW PUB105

 36.50  36.504TH STREET BREWING COMPANY106

 34.52  34.52CASCADE BREWING BARREL HOUSE107

 34.38  34.38STANDING STONE BREWING CO108

 34.25  34.257 DEVILS BREWING CO109

 34.08  34.08PINTS110

 33.52  33.52EUGENE CITY BREWERY111

 28.56  28.56BEER VALLEY BREWING COMPANY112

 28.13  28.13CAPTURED BY PORCHES BREWING COMPANY113

 28.04  28.04GREEN DRAGON BISTRO & BREW PUB114

 25.63  25.63BRICKTOWNE BREWING COMPANY115

 24.84  24.84BORING BREWING CO116

 23.84  23.84OLD 99 BREWING CO117

 23.68  23.68CLAIM 52 BREWING118

 23.28  23.28OREGON TRAIL BREWERY119

 23.28  23.28BARLEY BROWN'S BREW PUB120

 23.06  23.06NATIAN BREWERY121

 22.25  22.25PRODIGAL SON BREWERY & PUB122

 19.00  19.00FECKIN BREWERY123

 18.94  18.94SAM BOND'S BREWING CO124

 18.74  18.74UPTOWN MARKET125

 18.00  18.00JD'S SPORTS PUB126

 18.00  18.00MAX'S FANNO CREEK BREWPUB127

 17.25  17.25THE MASH TUN BREWPUB128

 17.00  17.00FIRE MOUNTAIN BREW HOUSE/OUTLAW BREW HOUSE129

 16.25  16.25NOOKIE'S RESTAURANT & BREWERY / HERMISTON BREWING COMPANY130

 16.00  16.00DRAPER BREWING131

 15.50  15.50SOLERA BREWERY132

 15.50  15.50MIA & PIA'S PIZZERIA & BREWHOUSE133

 14.45  14.45PHILADELPHIA'S STEAK & HOAGIES134

 14.28  14.28STICKMEN BREWERY & SKEWERY135

 13.71  13.71CASCADE BREWING BLENDING HOUSE136

 13.63  13.63RIVER BEND BREWING137

 12.75  12.75BRIDGE 99 BREWERY138

 12.32  12.32DE GARDE BREWING139

 12.25  12.25HORSEFEATHERS & BIG HORSE BREW PUB140

 11.90  11.90RAT HOLE BREWING141

 11.65  11.65VIKING BRAGGOT COMPANY142

 10.75  10.75SOLSTICE BREWING COMPANY143

 10.15  10.15APOCALYPSE BREWING COMPANY144

 9.86  9.86SALEM ALE WORKS145

 9.75  9.75BREW WERKS BREWING146
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 8.62  8.62CHEHALEM VALLEY BREWING CO147

 7.78  7.78DELUXE BREWING COMPANY / SINISTER DISTILLING COMPANY148

 7.50  7.50PORTLAND U BREW & PUB149

 7.01  7.01THE ALE APOTHECARY150

 6.53  6.53LOGSDON FARMHOUSE ALES151

 6.00  6.00SUNRIVER BREWHOUSE152

 5.61  5.61LONG BREWING153

 5.60  5.60BREWERS UNION LOCAL 180154

 5.52  5.52PORTAL BREWING COMPANY155

 4.76  4.76THUNDER ISLAND BREWING156

 4.70  4.70COALITION BREWING CO157

 4.70  4.70STORMBREAKER BREWING158

 4.46  4.46BUNSEN BREWER159

 4.40  4.40TWISTED SNOUT BREWERY / PIG FEATHERS BBQ160

 4.35  4.35OBLIVION BREWING CO161

 4.30  4.30AMBACHT BREWING162

 4.00  4.00TIGHT LINES BREWERY163

 3.73  3.73CARLTON CYDERWORKS164

 3.36  3.36MUTINY BREWING COMPANY165

 3.23  3.23BULL RUN CIDER LLC166

 3.15  3.15SWING TREE BREWING COMPANY167

 3.00  3.00BACKSIDE BREWING168

 3.00  3.001188 BREWING COMPANY169

 2.81  2.81BUSHWHACKER CIDER170

 2.70  2.70HUMBLE BREWING171

 2.50  2.50SMITH ROCK BREWING COMPANY172

 2.17  2.17CHETCO BREWING COMPANY173

 2.15  2.15FIRE CIRKL174

 1.75  1.75JOLTS & JUICE COMPANY / TANDEM BREWING175

 1.61  1.61THREE MUGS BREWING COMPANY176

 1.39  1.39MT EMILY ALE HOUSE177

 1.29  1.29EZ ORCHARDS178

 1.00  1.00VAGABOND BREWING179

 1.00  1.00HONDO'S BREW & CORK180

 1.00  1.00NEWPORT BREWING COMPANY181

 0.60  0.60ARLINGTON CLUB182

 0.60  0.60WOLF TREE BREWERY183

 0.26  0.26FINNEGAN CIDER184

 0.20  0.20THE HOPPY BREWER185

 0.17  0.17CIDER RIOT186

 0.03  0.03CONNER FIELDS BREWING187

 35,879.27  35,879.27
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